Pub # 2200034, Revision A.1 1 10 October 2000
User’s Guide
DeviceNet
DN-101
Rev. A.1
ET
771 Airport Boulevard,  Suite 2 . Ann Arbor,  Michigan 48108 . USA   (734) 995-2637  Fax: (734) 995-2876
HURON

1/2 Vs
Pub # 2200034, Revision A.1 8 10 October 2000
5. ORDERING INFORMATION
DN-101- -
DeviceNet connector
I/O connector
length codes
connector codes
00 =  no cable
05 =  0.5 m
10 =  1.0 m
30 =  3.0 m
0 = mini style
1 = micro style
2 = cable only
DeviceNet cord length
I/O cord length
A = mini style input only
B = micro style input only
Standard Products:
DN-101-005-005
DN-101-005-205
DN-101-005-A05
DN-101-005-000
DN-100  (PCB only) - wire pigtails 150mm, #22 AWG
This is a certified compliant DeviceNet product.
DeviceNet is a trademark of ODVA.